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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
07
10

13
17
27

163

167
168
169
319
369

370
371
372
422

436
501
503
518
519

522
523
524
563

597
598
610
611
612

640
645
646
648

676
680
729
734
738

746
747

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1519
4152
1077
319

1715

429
504

1098
373

407
288
449
107

1579

324
320
604
831

300
326
507
548
209

449
246
254
306

5477
2721
446
553
446

296
738
334
286

1865
161
346
207
475

7455
2370

Skeins

0.7
1.8
0.5
0.2
0.8

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

2.3
1.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

3.2
1.0
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

813
822
828
834
869

926
927
928
931

932
934
935
936
966

993
3011
3012
3021

3022
3024
3031
3032
3033

3046
3051
3052
3072

3362
3363
3364
3371
3752

3756
3761
3766
3768

3781
3787
3790
3810
3811

3813
3816

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

533
803

1342
211
228

574
363

2220
476

2596
788
462
265
545

1921
612
324
402

464
633
416
193
197

1547
437
324

1335

532
556
193
458
783

2041
679
943
445

397
550
211

1501
1086

1152
755

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.2
1.0
0.2

1.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.9
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.7
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.9
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.5

0.5
0.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3823
3827
3828
3849
3854

3862
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

247
496
492

1547
273

404
9519
753

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.2

0.2
4.0
0.4


